31354	<b>B b b b c c c c c c c c c c</b>			W PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 9720
01004	BARGAIN AN MICHAEL GILBERT	D SALE DEED-STATU	TORY FORM	_Page <u>12567</u> (
conveys to	CARA GILBERT, Trus	Stee		Grantor
County, Oregon, to	o-wit:	e following real proper	ty situated inK	lamath
Lot 3 i accordi office	n Block 2 of Cres- ng to the Official of the County Cler	Del Acres, Firs plat thereof c k, Klamath Cour	st Addition, on file in the nty, Oregon.	2
The true considered	(IF SPACE INSUFFICE	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	REVERSE SIDE	
	tion for this conveyance is \$	None - (Here o Transfer to T	comply with the requi	irements of ORS 93.030)
			<u> </u>	
Dated this	day of June	10 91 A		1
HIS INSTRUMENT WILL	NOT ILL OW WAR	, 19 / Micha	W Arla	K/
HIS INSTRUMENT. THE	NOI ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE JMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABI ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACC PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE IECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE C ARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U	LE LAND MICHAE. CEPTING TO THE	L GILBERT, Tru	istee
	STATE OF OREGON, C			
	This instrument w	ounty of	/) ss.	-11
ب من المحمد الرب	La MTONA	as acknowledged before	me on June	1097
میں اور دوری اور دوری اور دوری اور دوری دوری دوری دوری دوری دوری دوری دو	by MICHAE	as acknowledged before L GILBERT	me on June	, 1991
SU:	byMICHAE	as acknowledged beige L GILBERT	me on June	<u>1991</u> , <u>1991</u> ,
5000 2000 2000	byMICHAE	Manal		y 1991, 1991
FU0-20	by <u>MICHAE</u>	as acknowledged before L GILBERT 		2 1991 ., Mentary Public for Oregon
BARGAIN	by <u>MICHAE</u>	Manal		ew ew otary Public for Oregon 92
ICHAEL GILBE	AND SALE DEED	Manal	n expires /-/2 -4	92
ICHAEL GILBE ARA GILBERT,	AND SALE DEED RT, Trustor	Manal		92
ICHAEL GILBE ARA GILBERT, 9044 Blue Vi	AND SALE DEED RT, Trustor Trustee GRANTOR ew Drive GRANTEE	Manal	STATE OF OR	EGON,
ICHAEL GILBE ARA GILBERT, 9044 Blue Vi eneta, OR 9	AND SALE DEED RT, Trustor Trustee ORANTOR ew Drive GRANTEE 7487	Manal	n expires /-/2	EGON, Klamath
ICHAEL GILBE ARA GILBERT, 9044 Blue Vi eneta, OR 9	AND SALE DEED RT, Trustor Trustee GRANTOR ew Drive GRANTEE	Manal	STATE OF OR County of I certify ment was received	EGON, Klamath ss. that the within instru- red for record on the
ICHAEL GILBE ARA GILBERT, 9044 Blue Vi eneta, OR 9 GRANTEE ter recording return to: Bick & Monte	AND SALE DEED RT, Trustor Trustee grantor ew Drive grantee 7487 s address. zip	My commission	STATE OF OR County of I certify ment was receiv 1st. day of	EGON, Klamath that the within instru- red for record on the July 10 91
ICHAEL GILBE ARA GILBERT, 9044 Blue Vi eneta, OR 9 GRANTEE ter recording return to: Bick & Monte P.O. Box 128	AND SALE DEED RT, Trustor Trustee GRANTOR ew Drive GRANTEE 7487 5 ADDRESS, ZIP	My commission	STATE OF OR County of I certify ment was receiv 1st. day of at 11:52 o'clo	EGON, Klamath that the within instru- red for record on the July 19 91 ck A. M. and recorded
ICHAEL GILBE ARA GILBERT, 9044 Blue Vi eneta, OR 9 GRANTEE ter recording return to: Bick & Monte	AND SALE DEED RT, Trustor Trustee GRANTOR ew Drive GRANTEE 7487 5 ADDRESS, ZIP	My commission	STATE OF OR County of I certify ment was receiv 1st. day of at 11:52 o'clo in book/reel/volu	EGON, Klamath that the within instru- red for record on the July, 19.91 ck A.M., and recorded Ime NoM91
ICHAEL GILBE ARA GILBERT, 9044 Blue Vi eneta, OR 9 GRANTER for recording return to: Bick & Monte P.O. Box 128 Florence, Or.	AND SALE DEED RT, Trustor Trustee GRANTOR ew Drive GRANTEE 7487 5 ADDRESS, ZIP	My commission	STATE OF OR STATE OF OR County of I certify ment was receiv 1st day of at 11:52 o'clo in book/reel/volu page12567 ment/microtilm/	EGON, Klamath that the within instru- red for record on the July, 19 91 ck A.M., and recorded Ime No
ICHAEL GILBE ARA GILBERT, 9044 Blue Vi eneta, OR 9 GRANTEE ter recording return to: Bick & Monte P.O. Box 128 Florence, Or.	AND SALE DEED RT, Trustor Trustee ORANTOR EW Drive ORANTEE 7487 5 ADDRESS. ZIP 97439 ADDRESS. ZIP	My commission	STATE OF OR STATE OF OR County of I certify ment was receiv 1st day of at 11:52 o'clo in book/reel/volu page12567 ment/microfilm/ Record of Deeds	EGON, Klamath that the within instru- red for record on the July
ICHAEL GILBE ARA GILBERT, 9044 Blue Vi eneta, OR 9 GRANTEF for recording return to: Bick & Monte P.O. Box 128 Florence, Or. NAME. til a change is requested libe sent to the followin ARA GILBERT,	AND SALE DEED RT, Trustor Trustee GRANTOR EW Drive GRANTEE 7487 5 ADDRESS, ZIP 97439 ADDRESS, ZIP oll tax stotements g address: Trustee	My commission	STATE OF OR STATE OF OR County of I certify ment was receiv 1st day of at 11:52 o'clo in book/reel/volu page12567 ment/microfilm/ Record of Deeds	EGON, Klamath that the within instru- red for record on the July, 19
ICHAEL GILBE ARA GILBERT, 9044 Blue Vi eneta, OR 9 iter recording return to: Bick & Monte P.O. Box 128 Florence, Or. NAME. til a change is requested, all be sent to the followin ARA GILBERT, 2044 Blue Vic	AND SALE DEED RT, Trustor Trustee GRANTOR EW Drive GRANTEE 7487 5 ADDRESS, ZIP 97439 ADDRESS, ZIP oill fux statements g address: Trustee EW Drive	My commission	STATE OF OR STATE OF OR County of I certify ment was receiv 1st. day of at 11:52. o'clo in book/reel/volu page12567. ment/microfilm/ Record of Deeds Witness m County affixed.	EGON, Klamath that the within instru- red for record on the July, 19 91 ck A. M., and recorded Ime No
ICHAEL GILBE ARA GILBERT, 9044 Blue Vi eneta, OR 9 GRANTEF for recording return to: Bick & Monte P.O. Box 128 Florence, Or. NAME. til a change is requested libe sent to the followin ARA GILBERT,	AND SALE DEED RT, Trustor Trustee GRANTOR EW Drive GRANTEE 7487 5 ADDRESS, ZIP 97439 ADDRESS, ZIP oill fux statements g address: Trustee EW Drive	My commission	Non STATE OF ORI County of I certify ment was receive 1.Stday of at 11:52o'clo in book/reel/volte page12567 ment/microfilm// Record of Deeds Witness m County affixed. Evelyn Bieh NAME	EGON, Klamath that the within instru- red for record on the July

• • •

250°